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1     Zev Gabai              M 25-29       1/49    7:54       24:30
2     Charles Stevens        M 20-24       1/20    8:07       25:11
3     Terry Massey           M 50-54       1/28    8:23       25:59
4     Laree Wolfe            F 25-29      1/109    9:33       29:35
5     Tara Manning           M 30-34       1/66    9:45       30:15
6     Emma Stevens           F 15-19       1/11    9:51       30:32
7     Beth Armstrong         F 45-49       1/48    9:52       30:34
8     Brad Carrell           M 65-69        1/4   10:18       31:56
9     Whitney Cave           F 25-29      2/109   10:42       33:09
10    Steven Lowry           M 25-29       2/49   10:42       33:09
11    Woody Wheeler          M 40-44       1/38   10:55       33:50
12    William White          M 40-44       2/38   11:10       34:36
13    Aaron Bogle            M 25-29       3/49   11:11       34:39
14    Susi Korinek           F 25-29      3/109   11:15       34:53
15    Grant McCreadie        M 35-39       1/65   11:27       35:31
16    Barney McCabe          M 65-69        2/4   11:49       36:37
17    Ryan Lopez             M 30-34       2/66   11:54       36:53
18    Michele Stevens        F 50-54       1/36   12:04       37:24
19    Tiah Petrucci          F 35-39       1/93   12:19       38:11
20    Kevin Layng            M 50-54       2/28   12:19       38:11
21    Jayne Wolfe            F 55-59       1/18   12:19       38:11
22    Danica Lewis           F 20-24       1/45   12:19       38:12
23    Ali Panahpour          M 35-39       2/65   12:25       38:30
24    Brad Satran            M 30-34       3/66   12:26       38:34
25    Nicole Darabi          F 30-34      1/140   12:26       38:34
26    Whitney Satran         F 25-29      4/109   12:27       38:35
27    Mahsa Darabi           F 30-34      2/140   12:28       38:40
28    Charles Watson         M 50-54       3/28   12:29       38:41
29    Jeff West              M 50-54       4/28   12:42       39:22
30    Marykay West           F 50-54       2/36   12:42       39:22
31    Amy Culver             F 35-39       2/93   12:45       39:31
32    Terrence Obrien        M 55-59       1/11   12:45       39:33
33    Jamie Massey           F 50-54       3/36   12:52       39:53
34    Haley Gordon           F 30-34      3/140   12:59       40:14
35    David Reeher           M 20-24       2/20   13:04       40:31
36    Julianne Reeher        F 20-24       2/45   13:05       40:32
37    Nima Darabi            M 35-39       3/65   13:16       41:09
38    Christie Cole          F 30-34      4/140   13:25       41:34
39    Don Cole               M 35-39       4/65   13:25       41:35
40    Dylan Wells            M 25-29       4/49   13:30       41:50
41    Jeff Ross              M 30-34       4/66   13:34       42:02
42    Joe Mallory            M 35-39       5/65   13:35       42:06
43    Kimberly Waible        F 35-39       3/93   13:35       42:07
44    Stephanie Wells        F 20-24       3/45   13:36       42:10
45    Ashley Anderson        F 20-24       4/45   13:38       42:16
46    Sebastian Karol-Chik   M 25-29       5/49   13:38       42:16
47    Jackie Brons           F 35-39       4/93   13:40       42:21
48    Shania Povons          F 15-19       2/11   13:47       42:43
49    Angela Hall            F 35-39       5/93   13:48       42:46
50    Brad Hall              M 35-39       6/65   13:48       42:46
51    Sierra Kester          F 20-24       5/45   13:54       43:05
52    Brandon Kester         M 20-24       3/20   13:54       43:05
53    Melissa Sanders        F 30-34      5/140   14:04       43:37
54    Charlie Wang           M 40-44       3/38   14:04       43:37
55    Matthew Clover         M 40-44       4/38   14:08       43:50
56    Jameson Clover         F 30-34      6/140   14:08       43:50
57    Johloyd Strong         M 40-44       5/38   14:33       45:06
58    Stephanie Muskovac     F 30-34      7/140   14:35       45:12
59    Daniel Walker          M 35-39       7/65   14:35       45:13
60    Patrick Gibbs          M 45-49       1/21   14:37       45:18
61    Karen Baltz            F 35-39       6/93   14:37       45:18
62    Miranda Abrahams       F 20-24       6/45   14:39       45:24
63    Sasia Culbertson       F 25-29      5/109   14:39       45:24
64    Kimberley Matthews     F 45-49       2/48   14:41       45:31
65    Leah Preble            F 40-44       1/85   14:42       45:34
66    Giselle McKenzie       F 30-34      8/140   14:44       45:39
67    Kestin Kim-Proudfoot   M 20-24       4/20   14:45       45:45
68    Miles Brokaw           M 35-39       8/65   14:46       45:46
69    John Dover             M 35-39       9/65   14:49       45:55
70    Jessica Dover          F 30-34      9/140   14:49       45:56
71    Jennifer Smith         F 35-39       7/93   14:52       46:05
72    Juli Potts             F 40-44       2/85   15:07       46:53
73    Erik Kelso             M 35-39      10/65   15:07       46:53
74    Elizabeth Wallace      F 45-49       3/48   15:28       47:58
75    Rick Wallace           M 55-59       2/11   15:29       47:59
76    B Braman               M 30-34       5/66   15:34       48:16
77    Rachel Stansberry      F 30-34     10/140   15:35       48:17
78    Donalee Taute          F 40-44       3/85   15:35       48:18
79    Unknown Partic. 2074   M 00-00        1/4   15:39       48:31
80    Justin Pittenger       M 30-34       6/66   15:42       48:39
81    Thuy Le                F 30-34     11/140   15:42       48:40
82    Lori Reeves            F 50-54       4/36   15:43       48:43
83    Jana Halverstadt       F 30-34     12/140   15:44       48:46
84    Andy Reeves            M 55-59       3/11   15:44       48:47
85    Paul Trottman          M 25-29       6/49   15:52       49:11
86    Stephanie Cooper       F 25-29      6/109   15:52       49:12
87    Gregory Mannen II      M 30-34       7/66   15:55       49:19
88    Maris Mapolski         F 35-39       8/93   15:58       49:29
89    Bethany Muhlenkamp     F 25-29      7/109   16:01       49:40
90    Keith Muhlenkamp       M 30-34       8/66   16:01       49:40
91    Korr Dashefan          F 35-39       9/93   16:05       49:51
92    Amanda Wade            F 20-24       7/45   16:06       49:55
93    Brandon Showers        M 25-29       7/49   16:06       49:56
94    Ginger Ross            F 30-34     13/140   16:08       50:01
95    Morgan Brammer         F 25-29      8/109   16:11       50:09
96    Shelby Brammer         F 20-24       8/45   16:11       50:10
97    Rhea Hedges            F 30-34     14/140   16:11       50:11
98    Andrea McClung         F 25-29      9/109   16:11       50:11
99    Michelle Taylor        F 30-34     15/140   16:13       50:16
100   Sean Taylor            M 35-39      11/65   16:14       50:18
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101   Amanda Pickar          F 40-44       4/85   16:20       50:39
102   Rick Pickar            M 40-44       6/38   16:20       50:39
103   Kathryn Ramsey         F 50-54       5/36   16:27       51:01
104   J Stewart              M 30-34       9/66   16:28       51:04
105   K Buzbee               F 30-34     16/140   16:28       51:04
106   Tyler Kemhus           M 35-39      12/65   16:39       51:38
107   Matt Pedersen          M 35-39      13/65   16:39       51:38
108   Joy Erickson           F 45-49       4/48   16:42       51:46
109   Brian Sica             M 35-39      14/65   16:42       51:47
110   Carly Walker           F 30-34     17/140   16:46       51:58
111   Jesse Walker           M 35-39      15/65   16:46       52:00
112   Laura Drew             F 25-29     10/109   16:50       52:12
113   Corissa Nestlerode     F 30-34     18/140   16:51       52:13
114   Hannah Coulter         F 01-14       1/13   16:51       52:14
115   Caroline Miller        F 30-34     19/140   16:52       52:17
116   Carly Dametz           F 25-29     11/109   16:53       52:20
117   Joel Dametz            M 25-29       8/49   16:53       52:21
118   Sara Padilla           F 35-39      10/93   16:54       52:24
119   Michael Tieaskie       M 40-44       7/38   16:59       52:38
120   Matthew Stanwood       M 35-39      16/65   17:00       52:41
121   Marjorie Stanwood      F 30-34     20/140   17:00       52:41
122   Mason Gehring          M 01-14        1/5   17:07       53:04
123   Clayton Brown          M 01-14        2/5   17:07       53:04
124   Decklen Miller         M 01-14        3/5   17:10       53:13
125   Anna-Marie Stateler    F 40-44       5/85   17:13       53:22
126   Mona Carrick           F 40-44       6/85   17:13       53:22
127   Chris Grigsby          M 35-39      17/65   17:14       53:26
128   Mairi Kidd             F 45-49       5/48   17:17       53:35
129   Joy Martin             F 45-49       6/48   17:19       53:42
130   Shauna Despain         F 20-24       9/45   17:20       53:44
131   Nicole Axtell          F 30-34     21/140   17:20       53:44
132   Sherrie Martel         F 40-44       7/85   17:25       54:01
133   Debbie Pierce          F 45-49       7/48   17:29       54:11
134   Debbie Stevens         F 45-49       8/48   17:29       54:11
135   Ed Eckman              M 40-44       8/38   17:34       54:27
136   Sarah Eckman           F 30-34     22/140   17:34       54:28
137   Valerie Howland        F 30-34     23/140   17:42       54:52
138   Holly Starkey          F 30-34     24/140   17:42       54:53
139   Amy Picolet            F 35-39      11/93   17:43       54:54
140   Nick Hughes            M 25-29       9/49   17:51       55:20
141   Heather Moxley         F 30-34     25/140   17:52       55:22
142   Jason Moxley           M 30-34      10/66   17:52       55:22
143   Tyler Daniels          M 20-24       5/20   17:53       55:26
144   Lisa Schuchman         F 70-74        1/1   17:55       55:31
145   Cris Moore             F 60-64        1/5   17:57       55:39
146   Becky Meats            F 30-34     26/140   17:57       55:39
147   Henry Sexsmith         M 30-34      11/66   17:57       55:40
148   Tia Will               F 30-34     27/140   17:58       55:43
149   Laura Hight            F 25-29     12/109   18:04       55:59
150   Joshua Alexander       M 25-29      10/49   18:19       56:46
151   Tracy Keller           F 45-49       9/48   18:21       56:53
152   Shayna Larsen          F 20-24      10/45   18:21       56:54
153   Deron Sample           M 45-49       2/21   18:21       56:54
154   Kim Ulrich             F 25-29     13/109   18:22       56:56
155   Allen Sugiyama         F 25-29     14/109   18:22       56:57
156   Heidi Sample           F 40-44       8/85   18:24       57:01
157   Marci Taylor           F 30-34     28/140   18:25       57:05
158   Patrick Whisler        M 35-39      18/65   18:27       57:12
159   Chloe Whisler          F 35-39      12/93   18:27       57:12
160   Michael Godsey         M 40-44       9/38   18:32       57:27
161   Clay Thompson          M 45-49       3/21   18:33       57:31
162   Heather Boisvert       F 30-34     29/140   18:38       57:46
163   Adam Boyle             M 30-34      12/66   18:56       58:43
164   Kristin Boyle          F 25-29     15/109   18:56       58:43
165   Tom McDaniel           M 30-34      13/66   18:59       58:51
166   Corbin Lichtinger      M 25-29      11/49   18:59       58:52
167   Dana Christopher       M 50-54       5/28   19:03       59:03
168   Alex Grummel           M 30-34      14/66   19:10       59:25
169   Jennifer Kaye          F 30-34     30/140   19:10       59:25
170   R.c Peterson           M 70-74        1/1   19:13       59:35
171   Jill MacKenzie         F 35-39      13/93   19:22     1:00:01
172   Richard MacKenzie      M 35-39      19/65   19:22     1:00:02
173   Eric Kang              M 25-29      12/49   19:24     1:00:09
174   Bonnie Ingersoll       F 20-24      11/45   19:28     1:00:22
175   Rubi Sullivan          F 35-39      14/93   19:30     1:00:27
176   Dwayne King            M 40-44      10/38   19:30     1:00:27
177   Roger Spriggs          M 40-44      11/38   19:32     1:00:32
178   Anthony Todd           M 25-29      13/49   19:34     1:00:40
179   Anthony Todd           M 25-29      14/49   19:34     1:00:40
180   Sarah Johnston         F 30-34     31/140   19:35     1:00:42
181   Peggi Casady           F 30-34     32/140   19:39     1:00:54
182   Brian Casady           M 35-39      20/65   19:39     1:00:54
183   Karen Natzel           F 40-44       9/85   19:45     1:01:15
184   Mike Raff              M 35-39      21/65   19:45     1:01:15
185   Sarah Raff             F 30-34     33/140   19:46     1:01:16
186   Melissa Ritter         F 40-44      10/85   19:49     1:01:26
187   Brien Gray             M 40-44      12/38   19:49     1:01:26
188   Alfonso Barresa        M 35-39      22/65   20:00     1:02:00
189   Erika Johnson          F 35-39      15/93   20:01     1:02:02
190   Alec Wilson            M 40-44      13/38   20:01     1:02:02
191   Sue Orchard            F 40-44      11/85   20:03     1:02:10
192   Debbie Jacobs          F 45-49      10/48   20:04     1:02:11
193   Unknown Partic. 2070   M 00-00        2/4   20:04     1:02:13
194   Ashley Duncan          F 20-24      12/45   20:05     1:02:16
195   Steven Novak           M 30-34      15/66   20:06     1:02:20
196   Charles Casper         M 30-34      16/66   20:11     1:02:33
197   Ken Vanderstelt        M 30-34      17/66   20:11     1:02:34
198   Ellen Mathewson        F 30-34     34/140   20:11     1:02:34
199   Jerry Bullfuck         M 45-49       4/21   20:11     1:02:35
200   Nancy Van Ginhoven     F 40-44      12/85   20:12     1:02:36
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201   Stacy Casper           F 30-34     35/140   20:12     1:02:36
202   Kelle Paynter          F 45-49      11/48   20:12     1:02:36
203   Chanse Abrams          M 35-39      23/65   20:12     1:02:37
204   Teneil Anderson        F 35-39      16/93   20:12     1:02:38
205   Kraig Anderson         M 40-44      14/38   20:13     1:02:39
206   Austen Pitchlynn       M 35-39      24/65   20:14     1:02:44
207   Dave Patterson         M 35-39      25/65   20:15     1:02:45
208   Jaime Rosa             F 30-34     36/140   20:15     1:02:46
209   Sara Condray           F 25-29     16/109   20:24     1:03:13
210   Dayl Twenge            F 20-24      13/45   20:27     1:03:23
211   Conor Hazenberg        M 20-24       6/20   20:27     1:03:23
212   Allyson Geller         F 50-54       6/36   20:32     1:03:39
213   Kyle Alexander         M 30-34      18/66   20:33     1:03:41
214   Adam Garner            M 30-34      19/66   20:33     1:03:41
215   Shelbi Day             F 35-39      17/93   20:35     1:03:47
216   Jennifer Egelseer      F 35-39      18/93   20:36     1:03:51
217   Chuck Strayer          M 30-34      20/66   20:37     1:03:56
218   Jeanna Van Hoey        F 20-24      14/45   20:40     1:04:05
219   Brittani Cheney        F 25-29     17/109   20:41     1:04:08
220   Shelley Beigh          F 40-44      13/85   20:42     1:04:09
221   Stefani Page           F 40-44      14/85   20:42     1:04:09
222   Amanda Braman          F 25-29     18/109   20:42     1:04:10
223   Jesse Braman           M 25-29      15/49   20:44     1:04:15
224   James Pitman           M 25-29      16/49   20:45     1:04:18
225   Misa Thompson          F 25-29     19/109   20:45     1:04:20
226   Margaret McDonald      F 50-54       7/36   20:50     1:04:34
227   Liz Lake               F 25-29     20/109   20:54     1:04:47
228   Blake Haldeman         M 35-39      26/65   20:54     1:04:47
229   Trish Otto             F 35-39      19/93   20:56     1:04:54
230   Martin Valvur          M 55-59       4/11   20:56     1:04:54
231   Dan Otto               M 40-44      15/38   20:56     1:04:55
232   Torechart Chartkunchan M 25-29      17/49   21:03     1:05:16
233   Benjamin Eide          M 25-29      18/49   21:05     1:05:20
234   Haley Sapp             F 20-24      15/45   21:05     1:05:20
235   Jim Martinson          M 35-39      27/65   21:10     1:05:36
236   Amy Harshfield         F 35-39      20/93   21:10     1:05:36
237   Sean Ruoff             M 25-29      19/49   21:16     1:05:56
238   Leah Brown             F 25-29     21/109   21:16     1:05:57
239   Carlos Aguilar         M 30-34      21/66   21:28     1:06:33
240   Mayra Aguilar          F 30-34     37/140   21:28     1:06:33
241   Tasia Trochim          F 25-29     22/109   21:29     1:06:37
242   Tritia Tonn            F 40-44      15/85   21:30     1:06:38
243   Ben Doron              M 25-29      20/49   21:35     1:06:55
244   Anna Mammel            F 20-24      16/45   21:35     1:06:55
245   Jason Marchetti        M 35-39      28/65   21:38     1:07:04
246   Theresa Marchetti      F 30-34     38/140   21:39     1:07:07
247   Kyle Terry             M 25-29      21/49   21:41     1:07:14
248   Joe Ferguson           M 35-39      29/65   21:42     1:07:15
249   Dorothy Conn           F 40-44      16/85   21:42     1:07:16
250   Mary Jova              F 45-49      12/48   21:43     1:07:18
251   Justin Laabs           M 30-34      22/66   21:43     1:07:19
252   Jimmy Brandenburg      M 35-39      30/65   21:51     1:07:43
253   Mindy Dyer             F 55-59       2/18   21:51     1:07:44
254   Kole Stuck             M 01-14        4/5   21:54     1:07:52
255   Jacob Stuck            M 15-19        1/7   21:54     1:07:53
256   Aj Bell                M 20-24       7/20   21:57     1:08:04
257   Jen Snelling           F 25-29     23/109   21:58     1:08:05
258   Kate Lyons             F 35-39      21/93   21:58     1:08:06
259   Zoe Lyons              F 01-14       2/13   21:58     1:08:06
260   Brian Williams         M 40-44      16/38   21:59     1:08:10
261   Kristi Williams        F 30-34     39/140   21:59     1:08:10
262   Carrie Sweet           F 40-44      17/85   21:59     1:08:10
263   Teresa Locklear        F 30-34     40/140   22:02     1:08:19
264   Jennifer Cho           F 35-39      22/93   22:04     1:08:24
265   Michele Hutter         F 40-44      18/85   22:04     1:08:24
266   Andrea Smith           F 30-34     41/140   22:07     1:08:33
267   Justin Watkins         M 40-44      17/38   22:13     1:08:53
268   Jania Watkins          F 30-34     42/140   22:13     1:08:53
269   Summer Dawn Hart       F 30-34     43/140   22:15     1:08:58
270   Anita Nichols          F 50-54       8/36   22:15     1:09:00
271   Carson Moscoso         M 20-24       8/20   22:15     1:09:00
272   Amanda Moscoso         F 20-24      17/45   22:15     1:09:00
273   Jennifer Cunningham    F 35-39      23/93   22:17     1:09:04
274   Jill Hertel            F 35-39      24/93   22:19     1:09:12
275   Tony Hertel            M 30-34      23/66   22:20     1:09:13
276   Shane Harms            M 50-54       6/28   22:21     1:09:16
277   Ashlie Cowles          F 30-34     44/140   22:21     1:09:16
278   Heather Latham         F 25-29     24/109   22:21     1:09:16
279   Kyle Fuller            M 20-24       9/20   22:21     1:09:16
280   Ken McCormick          M 50-54       7/28   22:21     1:09:18
281   Devlin Whiteside       F 35-39      25/93   22:22     1:09:19
282   Aerry Rasmussen        F 40-44      19/85   22:25     1:09:29
283   Denise Hagen           F 45-49      13/48   22:27     1:09:35
284   Denise Hagen           F 45-49      14/48   22:27     1:09:35
285   Thanh Nguyen           F 35-39      26/93   22:29     1:09:42
286   Candie Fuller          F 45-49      15/48   22:30     1:09:45
287   Trish Hoffman          F 45-49      16/48   22:33     1:09:53
288   Mackenzie Weintraub    F 25-29     25/109   22:35     1:09:59
289   Benjamin Weintraub     M 25-29      22/49   22:35     1:10:00
290   Tim Wright             M 40-44      18/38   22:35     1:10:01
291   Daniel Acee            M 25-29      23/49   22:35     1:10:01
292   Madelaine Stafford     F 40-44      20/85   22:35     1:10:01
293   Scott Hertel           M 25-29      24/49   22:35     1:10:02
294   Arcadio Pena           M 20-24      10/20   22:36     1:10:05
295   Doug Bennett           M 50-54       8/28   22:38     1:10:11
296   Cari Stults            F 30-34     45/140   22:41     1:10:18
297   Marilyn Tycer          F 25-29     26/109   22:41     1:10:19
298   Andrew Hertel          M 25-29      25/49   22:45     1:10:30
299   Peyton Fischer         F 01-14       3/13   22:45     1:10:31
300   Dindy Fischer          F 45-49      17/48   22:45     1:10:31
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301   Dylan Miller-Moylan    M 35-39      31/65   22:46     1:10:34
302   Caren Miller-Moylan    F 35-39      27/93   22:46     1:10:34
303   Ron Daggett            M 65-69        3/4   22:48     1:10:40
304   Patti Kirsch Daggett   F 60-64        2/5   22:48     1:10:41
305   Brad Middaugh          M 45-49       5/21   22:48     1:10:41
306   Shanna Middaugh        F 40-44      21/85   22:48     1:10:41
307   Elizabeth Whitehill    F 30-34     46/140   22:51     1:10:51
308   Kelly Reed             F 35-39      28/93   22:51     1:10:51
309   Brandi Backus          F 30-34     47/140   22:53     1:10:57
310   Katie Sexton           F 25-29     27/109   22:54     1:10:58
311   Todd Emmanuel          M 35-39      32/65   22:54     1:11:00
312   Eleah Neubauer         F 20-24      18/45   22:55     1:11:01
313   Courtney Eastman       F 20-24      19/45   22:56     1:11:05
314   Emily Perman           F 15-19       3/11   22:58     1:11:11
315   Courtney Jacobs        F 25-29     28/109   22:59     1:11:15
316   Kristi McNinch         F 35-39      29/93   22:59     1:11:15
317   Kathleen Freeman       F 40-44      22/85   22:59     1:11:16
318   Lauren Hayes           F 25-29     29/109   23:01     1:11:22
319   Lynsey Grunenfelder    F 20-24      20/45   23:01     1:11:22
320   Dottie Truelove        F 50-54       9/36   23:05     1:11:33
321   Susan Billette         F 50-54      10/36   23:05     1:11:34
322   Michael Solberg        M 30-34      24/66   23:08     1:11:44
323   Chandell Terwilliger   F 40-44      23/85   23:09     1:11:46
324   Michael Pelham         M 45-49       6/21   23:09     1:11:47
325   Elizabeth Scheibel     F 30-34     48/140   23:11     1:11:52
326   Michelle Herold        F 45-49      18/48   23:11     1:11:53
327   Kyle Turner            M 35-39      33/65   23:12     1:11:55
328   Jeannine Turner        F 35-39      30/93   23:12     1:11:55
329   Jesse Peralta          M 35-39      34/65   23:12     1:11:56
330   Kristy Solberg         F 30-34     49/140   23:13     1:11:57
331   Derrick Schmierer      M 35-39      35/65   23:13     1:11:58
332   Andrea Klingle         F 30-34     50/140   23:13     1:11:59
333   Josh Gawlista          M 30-34      25/66   23:13     1:11:59
334   Allegra Fety           F 25-29     30/109   23:14     1:12:00
335   Megan Bell             F 25-29     31/109   23:14     1:12:01
336   Rochelle Peralta       F 25-29     32/109   23:14     1:12:01
337   Evan Snow              M 30-34      26/66   23:14     1:12:01
338   Donald Perman          M 50-54       9/28   23:14     1:12:01
339   Sandy Bell             F 50-54      11/36   23:14     1:12:02
340   Kristena Barnea        F 30-34     51/140   23:14     1:12:02
341   Nick Ower              M 25-29      26/49   23:15     1:12:05
342   Wayne Fessler          M 50-54      10/28   23:16     1:12:08
343   John McRae             M 20-24      11/20   23:16     1:12:08
344   William Wells          M 25-29      27/49   23:20     1:12:21
345   Craig Brown            M 45-49       7/21   23:23     1:12:28
346   Angelika Heidelberger  F 35-39      31/93   23:24     1:12:31
347   Pam Rogers             F 40-44      24/85   23:24     1:12:33
348   Deborah Levi           F 35-39      32/93   23:24     1:12:33
349   Kristin Porter         F 20-24      21/45   23:28     1:12:46
350   Laura Moe              F 20-24      22/45   23:28     1:12:46
351   Summer Zimmerman       F 25-29     33/109   23:28     1:12:46
352   Lori Pavlov            F 25-29     34/109   23:29     1:12:47
353   Mackenzie Fessler      F 15-19       4/11   23:29     1:12:49
354   Michael Lecompte       M 40-44      19/38   23:30     1:12:50
355   Janine Brown           F 45-49      19/48   23:30     1:12:51
356   Brandy Leonard         F 40-44      25/85   23:30     1:12:51
357   Patty Heffner          F 40-44      26/85   23:30     1:12:51
358   Haregu Mehretab        F 35-39      33/93   23:31     1:12:55
359   Kate Scollan           F 30-34     52/140   23:32     1:12:56
360   Evan Kristof           M 30-34      27/66   23:32     1:12:56
361   Cherilyn Mitchell      F 45-49      20/48   23:33     1:13:00
362   Heather Page           F 40-44      27/85   23:33     1:13:00
363   Kim Johnson            F 35-39      34/93   23:35     1:13:06
364   Malea O'Neill          F 35-39      35/93   23:35     1:13:07
365   Lisa Hankwitz          F 35-39      36/93   23:37     1:13:12
366   Alesia Webber          F 25-29     35/109   23:38     1:13:16
367   Jerod Huth             M 30-34      28/66   23:40     1:13:22
368   Nick Verlinden         M 25-29      28/49   23:41     1:13:24
369   Kathryn Verlinden      F 25-29     36/109   23:41     1:13:24
370   Forrest Hiatt          M 15-19        2/7   23:41     1:13:25
371   Jim Mitts              M 55-59       5/11   23:43     1:13:30
372   Jamie Gonzales         F 30-34     53/140   23:43     1:13:30
373   Fausto Castillo        M 35-39      36/65   23:44     1:13:34
374   Sara Koenig            F 40-44      28/85   23:46     1:13:40
375   Bri Briggs             F 15-19       5/11   23:46     1:13:42
376   Eric Parsons           M 20-24      12/20   23:46     1:13:42
377   Sam Whitacre           M 35-39      37/65   23:48     1:13:46
378   Malin Judah            F 20-24      23/45   23:48     1:13:47
379   Jennifer Schmierer     F 30-34     54/140   23:48     1:13:48
380   Cris Dobbs             M 50-54      11/28   23:50     1:13:53
381   Leann Dobbs            F 50-54      12/36   23:50     1:13:53
382   Dayne Ledet            F 20-24      24/45   23:51     1:13:55
383   Kathy Warner           F 40-44      29/85   23:52     1:13:59
384   Christie Eppler        F 40-44      30/85   23:52     1:13:59
385   Mary Pillon            F 25-29     37/109   23:54     1:14:05
386   Erin Roden             F 30-34     55/140   23:54     1:14:05
387   Amy Fields             F 40-44      31/85   23:54     1:14:05
388   Heather Larson         F 35-39      37/93   23:54     1:14:05
389   Tina Montee            F 40-44      32/85   23:58     1:14:17
390   Kevin Montee           M 35-39      38/65   23:58     1:14:17
391   Shelley Putnam         F 40-44      33/85   23:59     1:14:22
392   Megan Larson           F 25-29     38/109   24:03     1:14:33
393   Jodee Anderson         F 40-44      34/85   24:03     1:14:34
394   Andrew Schilling       M 40-44      20/38   24:03     1:14:34
395   Danielle Dunsworth     F 20-24      25/45   24:03     1:14:34
396   Cat Wilson             F 30-34     56/140   24:04     1:14:36
397   John Eagan             M 30-34      29/66   24:05     1:14:38
398   Kraig Stuck            M 40-44      21/38   24:05     1:14:38
399   Jenny Stuck            F 40-44      35/85   24:05     1:14:38
400   Christopher Howard     M 20-24      13/20   24:05     1:14:39
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401   Katie Redden           F 35-39      38/93   24:06     1:14:43
402   Christopher Bright     M 35-39      39/65   24:06     1:14:43
403   Jessica Kristof        F 30-34     57/140   24:13     1:15:05
404   Elizabeth Whittington  F 30-34     58/140   24:14     1:15:06
405   Katie Reynolds         F 30-34     59/140   24:17     1:15:16
406   Julie Buckman          F 35-39      39/93   24:17     1:15:18
407   Bradley Schuetz        M 20-24      14/20   24:19     1:15:24
408   Christopher Fisher     M 35-39      40/65   24:22     1:15:32
409   Kelly Flaminio         F 30-34     60/140   24:22     1:15:32
410   John Gordon            M 35-39      41/65   24:22     1:15:32
411   Trisha Gordon          F 40-44      36/85   24:22     1:15:33
412   Jennifer Joesten       F 25-29     39/109   24:24     1:15:38
413   Nicole De Blasi        F 35-39      40/93   24:24     1:15:39
414   Janice Zajac           F 25-29     40/109   24:25     1:15:42
415   Kirsten Russell        F 40-44      37/85   24:25     1:15:42
416   Renee Kelly            F 25-29     41/109   24:30     1:15:56
417   Anastasia Orlandi      F 25-29     42/109   24:30     1:15:56
418   Jerry Mullins          M 40-44      22/38   24:32     1:16:02
419   Julie Mullins          F 35-39      41/93   24:32     1:16:02
420   Heidi Burnett          F 35-39      42/93   24:33     1:16:05
421   Friend Burnett         F 30-34     61/140   24:33     1:16:05
422   Stephanie Sargeant     F 45-49      21/48   24:37     1:16:20
423   Cindi Morrow           F 40-44      38/85   24:37     1:16:20
424   Angela Gilleran        F 30-34     62/140   24:42     1:16:34
425   Tim Taylor             M 25-29      29/49   24:43     1:16:37
426   Kate Simmons           F 25-29     43/109   24:44     1:16:39
427   Katherine Pawloski     F 20-24      26/45   24:44     1:16:41
428   Nishanth Aravamudan    M 30-34      30/66   24:45     1:16:42
429   Aaron Stensvad         M 40-44      23/38   24:46     1:16:48
430   Sarah Beth Laroe       F 35-39      43/93   24:46     1:16:48
431   Shawn Gibbs            M 35-39      42/65   24:48     1:16:53
432   Kevin Cameron          M 35-39      43/65   24:49     1:16:55
433   Megan Cameron          F 35-39      44/93   24:49     1:16:55
434   Anna Urbane            F 30-34     63/140   24:53     1:17:08
435   Rob Owsky              M 40-44      24/38   24:53     1:17:08
436   Lisa Gibbs             F 35-39      45/93   24:55     1:17:16
437   Phil Gibbs             M 35-39      44/65   24:55     1:17:16
438   Nicole Mueller         F 35-39      46/93   24:59     1:17:28
439   Karl Mueller           M 30-34      31/66   24:59     1:17:28
440   Jennifer Paddock       F 30-34     64/140   25:03     1:17:40
441   Emily Gibbs            F 01-14       4/13   25:07     1:17:51
442   Mark Haldeman          M 45-49       8/21   25:09     1:17:58
443   Steve Yost             M 25-29      30/49   25:09     1:17:58
444   Teresa Haldeman        F 45-49      22/48   25:09     1:17:59
445   Michelle MacHinal      F 20-24      27/45   25:10     1:18:00
446   Jessica Jurkowski      F 35-39      47/93   25:10     1:18:01
447   Julie Eddy             F 40-44      39/85   25:11     1:18:03
448   Charlene Anderson      F 40-44      40/85   25:11     1:18:04
449   Melissa Tallman        F 35-39      48/93   25:11     1:18:04
450   Holly Moffat           F 15-19       6/11   25:12     1:18:07
451   Riley Moffat           F 01-14       5/13   25:12     1:18:08
452   Faith Taylor           F 01-14       6/13   25:13     1:18:09
453   Katie Naple            F 20-24      28/45   25:17     1:18:22
454   Amanda Erickson        F 25-29     44/109   25:17     1:18:22
455   Poppy Glock            F 40-44      41/85   25:19     1:18:29
456   Tina Kula              F 40-44      42/85   25:19     1:18:29
457   Carrie Bateman         F 30-34     65/140   25:19     1:18:30
458   Scott Floyd            M 45-49       9/21   25:19     1:18:30
459   Jen Floyd              F 35-39      49/93   25:20     1:18:31
460   Simeon Bateman         M 35-39      45/65   25:20     1:18:31
461   Elizabeth Gochenour    F 25-29     45/109   25:20     1:18:33
462   Theodore Tracy         M 30-34      32/66   25:22     1:18:37
463   Jill Tracy             F 50-54      13/36   25:22     1:18:37
464   Eric Logue             M 30-34      33/66   25:22     1:18:38
465   Lauren Chrusoskie      F 25-29     46/109   25:22     1:18:38
466   Erica Cohnstaedt       F 25-29     47/109   25:25     1:18:46
467   Dan Cohnstaedt         M 35-39      46/65   25:25     1:18:47
468   Patrice Moffat         F 45-49      23/48   25:25     1:18:49
469   Becca Sloper           F 25-29     48/109   25:26     1:18:52
470   Melinda Kai            F 40-44      43/85   25:27     1:18:53
471   Karen Hubbard          F 40-44      44/85   25:27     1:18:55
472   Kelly Cram             F 35-39      50/93   25:28     1:18:57
473   Victoria Dummer        F 20-24      29/45   25:31     1:19:05
474   Jason Henry            M 35-39      47/65   25:34     1:19:14
475   Jeff Corless           M 15-19        3/7   25:35     1:19:19
476   Nichole Cooper         F 30-34     66/140   25:35     1:19:20
477   Max Hoage              M 30-34      34/66   25:38     1:19:28
478   John Sousa             M 35-39      48/65   25:38     1:19:29
479   Julie Roberts          F 50-54      14/36   25:38     1:19:29
480   Lysa Webb              F 40-44      45/85   25:41     1:19:37
481   John Roberts           M 45-49      10/21   25:41     1:19:38
482   Tracy Hulett           F 40-44      46/85   25:41     1:19:38
483   Nicole De Lagrave      F 30-34     67/140   25:42     1:19:40
484   Audri Wolf             F 30-34     68/140   25:42     1:19:40
485   Amy Crawford           F 45-49      24/48   25:43     1:19:44
486   Sabra Gramelt          F 25-29     49/109   25:43     1:19:44
487   Steve Kuhn             M 25-29      31/49   25:45     1:19:50
488   Ally Miller            F 25-29     50/109   25:45     1:19:50
489   Robyn McManama         F 30-34     69/140   25:48     1:20:00
490   Laurence Mardock       M 50-54      12/28   25:49     1:20:01
491   Jacklyn Mardock        F 50-54      15/36   25:49     1:20:01
492   Kate Hull              F 20-24      30/45   25:49     1:20:01
493   Jennifer White         F 35-39      51/93   25:51     1:20:09
494   Kimberly Allen         F 30-34     70/140   25:52     1:20:10
495   Eric Cooper            M 40-44      25/38   25:52     1:20:12
496   Tina Mendel            F 40-44      47/85   25:53     1:20:14
497   Jeff Wheatom           M 45-49      11/21   26:05     1:20:50
498   Amy Weaton             M 40-44      26/38   26:05     1:20:50
499   Eric Eide              M 35-39      49/65   26:05     1:20:53
500   Andy Kapana            M 30-34      35/66   26:07     1:20:59
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501   Tammy Misso            F 40-44      48/85   26:08     1:21:01
502   Dave Petitta           M 50-54      13/28   26:08     1:21:01
503   Dennis Soe Nyun        M 45-49      12/21   26:09     1:21:03
504   Brett Marquardt        M 40-44      27/38   26:09     1:21:04
505   Debbie Wells           F 50-54      16/36   26:09     1:21:05
506   Mark Cruickshank       M 30-34      36/66   26:09     1:21:05
507   Whitney Petersen       F 25-29     51/109   26:09     1:21:05
508   Wayne Garrison Jr.     M 25-29      32/49   26:10     1:21:06
509   Ryan Haas              M 30-34      37/66   26:10     1:21:06
510   Sara Johnston          F 30-34     71/140   26:10     1:21:06
511   Richard Wells          M 50-54      14/28   26:10     1:21:08
512   Brittany Eide          F 35-39      52/93   26:11     1:21:09
513   Sheena Birthmark       F 30-34     72/140   26:11     1:21:10
514   Julie Noteboom         F 40-44      49/85   26:11     1:21:10
515   Melodie Marquardt      F 35-39      53/93   26:11     1:21:11
516   Faith Egli             F 30-34     73/140   26:12     1:21:12
517   Megan Cruickshank      F 25-29     52/109   26:12     1:21:12
518   Katie Lowell           F 30-34     74/140   26:14     1:21:18
519   Marissa Marr           F 15-19       7/11   26:14     1:21:18
520   Jerris Marr            M 45-49      13/21   26:14     1:21:18
521   Jeramy Barrett         M 30-34      38/66   26:14     1:21:19
522   Zoe Shattuck           F 15-19       8/11   26:14     1:21:19
523   Erin Barrett           F 25-29     53/109   26:14     1:21:20
524   Jake Marr              M 15-19        4/7   26:14     1:21:20
525   Casey Spencer          F 25-29     54/109   26:15     1:21:21
526   Heather Eggen          F 25-29     55/109   26:15     1:21:22
527   Kelly McGraw           F 30-34     75/140   26:15     1:21:23
528   Daniela Moorman        F 25-29     56/109   26:15     1:21:24
529   Devin Harvey           M 25-29      33/49   26:15     1:21:24
530   Ryan Rockstad          M 35-39      50/65   26:16     1:21:26
531   Crystal Stone          F 30-34     76/140   26:16     1:21:26
532   Cheryl Saville-Miller  F 55-59       3/18   26:16     1:21:26
533   Unknown Partic. 2063   M 00-00        3/4   26:16     1:21:27
534   Ashley Heinonen        F 25-29     57/109   26:16     1:21:27
535   Chloe Kirchhofer       F 20-24      31/45   26:16     1:21:27
536   Greg Heinonen          M 15-19        5/7   26:16     1:21:27
537   Chassi Beadell         F 25-29     58/109   26:17     1:21:29
538   Sara Egli              F 40-44      50/85   26:17     1:21:29
539   Tyler Kirchhofer       M 20-24      15/20   26:17     1:21:29
540   Duane Lycett           M 35-39      51/65   26:17     1:21:30
541   Julie Lycett           F 35-39      54/93   26:17     1:21:30
542   Ed Kirchhofer          M 55-59       6/11   26:18     1:21:32
543   Carolyn Pentland       F 50-54      17/36   26:18     1:21:33
544   Tom Stack              M 50-54      15/28   26:18     1:21:33
545   Teresa Avery           F 50-54      18/36   26:19     1:21:34
546   Kerianne Christie      F 40-44      51/85   26:19     1:21:34
547   Josh McGraw            M 25-29      34/49   26:19     1:21:34
548   Alexandra Marin        F 55-59       4/18   26:19     1:21:36
549   Nicole Santorno        F 25-29     59/109   26:19     1:21:36
550   Teresa Haynes          F 50-54      19/36   26:20     1:21:39
551   Jackie Lightner        F 40-44      52/85   26:21     1:21:40
552   Dani Rockstad          F 35-39      55/93   26:22     1:21:43
553   Kamilla Allen          F 35-39      56/93   26:23     1:21:47
554   Eric Stiverson         M 35-39      52/65   26:30     1:22:08
555   Devan Anderson         F 30-34     77/140   26:30     1:22:08
556   Todd Stoddard          M 45-49      14/21   26:31     1:22:12
557   Emily Harris           F 25-29     60/109   26:31     1:22:13
558   Joseph Patterson       M 30-34      39/66   26:31     1:22:13
559   Egriselda Gonzales     F 30-34     78/140   26:32     1:22:15
560   Tamara Rodriguez       F 40-44      53/85   26:32     1:22:16
561   Shannon Takizawa       F 35-39      57/93   26:33     1:22:17
562   Sesha Seemungal        F 30-34     79/140   26:33     1:22:17
563   Mark Takizawa          M 50-54      16/28   26:33     1:22:18
564   Ken Green              M 45-49      15/21   26:34     1:22:21
565   Samantha Apodaca       F 45-49      25/48   26:34     1:22:22
566   Diana Coughlin         F 45-49      26/48   26:34     1:22:22
567   Amanda Paden           F 30-34     80/140   26:36     1:22:27
568   Ryan Pratt             M 30-34      40/66   26:36     1:22:28
569   Jennifer Geloff        F 30-34     81/140   26:37     1:22:31
570   Peter Geloff           M 40-44      28/38   26:37     1:22:31
571   Lauran Hunter          F 25-29     61/109   26:44     1:22:52
572   Seth Hartman           M 30-34      41/66   26:44     1:22:53
573   Caitlin Waugh          F 25-29     62/109   26:45     1:22:54
574   Rodney Cuda            M 20-24      16/20   26:45     1:22:54
575   Kim Kolb               F 40-44      54/85   26:45     1:22:57
576   Kathe Lauderback       F 50-54      20/36   26:46     1:22:58
577   Richard Lauderback     M 55-59       7/11   26:46     1:22:58
578   Eric Berg              M 55-59       8/11   26:46     1:22:58
579   Sarah Bowers           F 50-54      21/36   26:46     1:22:59
580   Justin Elliott         M 30-34      42/66   26:47     1:23:01
581   Tawnya Elliott         F 30-34     82/140   26:47     1:23:01
582   Lacey Burt-Abram       F 25-29     63/109   26:50     1:23:12
583   Roger Gray             M 50-54      17/28   26:54     1:23:22
584   Matthew Wills          M 35-39      53/65   26:55     1:23:25
585   Rachel Wills           F 35-39      58/93   26:55     1:23:25
586   Tamra McVey            F 25-29     64/109   27:00     1:23:41
587   Christian McVey        M 25-29      35/49   27:00     1:23:42
588   Keri Sime              F 25-29     65/109   27:03     1:23:50
589   Annie Hanneman         F 25-29     66/109   27:03     1:23:50
590   Lauren Reed            F 25-29     67/109   27:03     1:23:51
591   Taurie Wilson          F 30-34     83/140   27:05     1:23:56
592   Aishah Majeed          F 20-24      32/45   27:05     1:23:57
593   Danielle Wollmann      F 25-29     68/109   27:05     1:23:57
594   Michael Peirce         M 25-29      36/49   27:08     1:24:06
595   Amber Peirce           F 20-24      33/45   27:08     1:24:06
596   John Carpenter         M 40-44      29/38   27:10     1:24:12
597   Shalee Hart            F 25-29     69/109   27:10     1:24:12
598   Justin Wiedenmann      M 25-29      37/49   27:10     1:24:14
599   Robert Fleming         M 30-34      43/66   27:11     1:24:17
600   Robert Fleming         M 30-34      44/66   27:12     1:24:18
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601   Michele Dailey         F 45-49      27/48   27:14     1:24:25
602   Kate Thomas            F 40-44      55/85   27:14     1:24:25
603   Greg Thomas            M 40-44      30/38   27:14     1:24:25
604   Tabitha Speasl         F 30-34     84/140   27:15     1:24:29
605   Justin Speasl          M 35-39      54/65   27:15     1:24:29
606   Mathew Meidinger       M 40-44      31/38   27:20     1:24:45
607   Rachel Meidinger       F 40-44      56/85   27:20     1:24:45
608   Tami Smith             F 40-44      57/85   27:20     1:24:45
609   Dawn O'Connor          F 25-29     70/109   27:23     1:24:52
610   Megan McKinnie         F 25-29     71/109   27:23     1:24:54
611   Reggy Hallahan         M 35-39      55/65   27:26     1:25:04
612   Cyndi Maher            F 45-49      28/48   27:27     1:25:06
613   Sherri Fisher          F 50-54      22/36   27:27     1:25:06
614   Rebecca Maher          F 20-24      34/45   27:27     1:25:07
615   Lindsay Looney         F 35-39      59/93   27:29     1:25:12
616   Julie Tumelty          F 35-39      60/93   27:29     1:25:12
617   Kimberly Carroll       F 40-44      58/85   27:31     1:25:18
618   Terry Carroll          M 35-39      56/65   27:31     1:25:18
619   Heather Murchison      F 35-39      61/93   27:34     1:25:27
620   Darius Alston          M 15-19        6/7   27:34     1:25:27
621   Joseph Ramirez         M 25-29      38/49   27:34     1:25:28
622   Nicole Wells           F 25-29     72/109   27:34     1:25:28
623   Christy Allara         F 65-69        1/1   27:35     1:25:32
624   Jessica Jones          F 30-34     85/140   27:40     1:25:46
625   Andrew Nunes           M 30-34      45/66   27:43     1:25:56
626   Amber French           F 25-29     73/109   27:44     1:25:57
627   Jon Cellerini          M 45-49      16/21   27:44     1:25:58
628   Carla Nordsten         F 50-54      23/36   27:48     1:26:11
629   Matthew Lindley        M 35-39      57/65   27:50     1:26:17
630   Beth Cellerini         F 45-49      29/48   27:52     1:26:24
631   Jeff Burgess           M 40-44      32/38   27:53     1:26:25
632   Nicole Kangas          F 15-19       9/11   27:55     1:26:33
633   Dawn Stubbs            F 35-39      62/93   27:56     1:26:35
634   Cari Nguyen            F 40-44      59/85   27:56     1:26:37
635   Tut Nguyen             M 40-44      33/38   27:57     1:26:38
636   Leilani Peterson       F 40-44      60/85   27:57     1:26:39
637   Ron Peterson           M 50-54      18/28   27:57     1:26:40
638   Colleen Kangas         F 50-54      24/36   27:58     1:26:41
639   Duncan Hoss            M 40-44      34/38   28:02     1:26:55
640   Kellie Hoss            F 40-44      61/85   28:02     1:26:55
641   Jackie Case            F 25-29     74/109   28:05     1:27:03
642   Ali Schroeder          F 25-29     75/109   28:05     1:27:03
643   Laura Erb              F 30-34     86/140   28:05     1:27:04
644   Laura Bright           F 35-39      63/93   28:05     1:27:04
645   Susan Funk             F 45-49      30/48   28:05     1:27:05
646   Susan Funk             F 45-49      31/48   28:05     1:27:05
647   Susan Day              F 40-44      62/85   28:05     1:27:05
648   Alexandra Ninneman     F 20-24      35/45   28:06     1:27:06
649   Jared Worthen          M 20-24      17/20   28:06     1:27:07
650   Jason Mehr             M 35-39      58/65   28:08     1:27:14
651   Zachariah Anderson     M 25-29      39/49   28:09     1:27:16
652   Nejuan Thompson        M 30-34      46/66   28:09     1:27:16
653   Jane Erickson          F 50-54      25/36   28:09     1:27:16
654   Faith Galderisi        F 35-39      64/93   28:09     1:27:17
655   Deborah Roth           F 45-49      32/48   28:09     1:27:17
656   Susan Jacobs           F 40-44      63/85   28:10     1:27:18
657   Melissa Burgess        F 40-44      64/85   28:10     1:27:18
658   Erica Junginger        F 25-29     76/109   28:11     1:27:23
659   Ryan Ferreira          M 30-34      47/66   28:12     1:27:24
660   Randy Peterson         M 50-54      19/28   28:14     1:27:31
661   Carol Peterson         F 55-59       5/18   28:14     1:27:32
662   Eden Rosas             F 25-29     77/109   28:15     1:27:33
663   Malcolm Holtz          M 25-29      40/49   28:15     1:27:33
664   Beau Beamish           M 25-29      41/49   28:15     1:27:34
665   Ryndi Tano             F 25-29     78/109   28:15     1:27:34
666   Elle Larsen            M 20-24      18/20   28:16     1:27:37
667   Elizabeth Morris       F 20-24      36/45   28:27     1:28:13
668   Jason Simpson          M 35-39      59/65   28:29     1:28:19
669   Erin Hopper            F 30-34     87/140   28:29     1:28:19
670   Pamela Weatherspoon    F 30-34     88/140   28:30     1:28:21
671   Elsa Tellez            F 30-34     89/140   28:34     1:28:32
672   Amanda Benz            M 30-34      48/66   28:35     1:28:37
673   Casto Ibarra           M 30-34      49/66   28:35     1:28:37
674   Sarah Butler           F 25-29     79/109   28:37     1:28:43
675   Howard Fan             M 25-29      42/49   28:37     1:28:43
676   Gisela Altamirano      F 25-29     80/109   28:40     1:28:51
677   Lisa Diaz              F 35-39      65/93   28:40     1:28:53
678   Katie Jenewein         F 25-29     81/109   28:42     1:28:58
679   Jamie Paluck           F 30-34     90/140   28:42     1:28:58
680   Laura Caruso           F 35-39      66/93   28:45     1:29:07
681   Courtney Talbert       F 40-44      65/85   28:45     1:29:08
682   Brenda Hausa           F 35-39      67/93   28:45     1:29:09
683   Jennifer Ree           F 40-44      66/85   28:45     1:29:09
684   Laurie Ruzicka         F 50-54      26/36   28:46     1:29:10
685   Kristy Makowichuk      F 35-39      68/93   28:47     1:29:15
686   Daphne Delaczay        F 01-14       7/13   28:48     1:29:16
687   Denise Miclat          F 25-29     82/109   28:48     1:29:16
688   Christian Kowaleski    M 30-34      50/66   28:48     1:29:17
689   Lauri Delaczay         F 40-44      67/85   28:49     1:29:19
690   Stacie Olson-Menezes   F 45-49      33/48   28:54     1:29:36
691   Megan Jensen           F 40-44      68/85   28:56     1:29:43
692   Rondie White           F 40-44      69/85   29:03     1:30:04
693   Toni Thompson          F 50-54      27/36   29:04     1:30:07
694   Jody Classen           F 35-39      69/93   29:07     1:30:16
695   Sue Milner             F 45-49      34/48   29:09     1:30:22
696   Annette Wenzinger      F 55-59       6/18   29:09     1:30:22
697   Shellene Iverson       F 40-44      70/85   29:10     1:30:25
698   Joanne Stowell         F 40-44      71/85   29:12     1:30:30
699   Michelle Gonzalez      F 35-39      70/93   29:12     1:30:32
700   Eric Hirshberger       M 45-49      17/21   29:15     1:30:39
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701   Kuca Torres            F 55-59       7/18   29:15     1:30:39
702   Bonnie Hirshberger     F 45-49      35/48   29:15     1:30:39
703   Deb Wilding            F 55-59       8/18   29:15     1:30:40
704   Amanda Zipf            F 20-24      37/45   29:16     1:30:43
705   Brian Dummer           M 40-44      35/38   29:16     1:30:43
706   Brett Zipf             M 20-24      19/20   29:25     1:31:10
707   Megan Parsons          F 40-44      72/85   29:26     1:31:14
708   Kali Cleary            F 15-19      10/11   29:27     1:31:17
709   Carrie Cleary          F 45-49      36/48   29:27     1:31:17
710   Rachel Bergstrom       F 35-39      71/93   29:32     1:31:32
711   Phyllis Carlton        F 55-59       9/18   29:32     1:31:33
712   Stephanie Poyser       F 50-54      28/36   29:33     1:31:35
713   Carol Duncan           F 50-54      29/36   29:35     1:31:41
714   Laurie Johnson         F 50-54      30/36   29:39     1:31:55
715   Kameh Ribin            F 35-39      72/93   29:45     1:32:14
716   George Mills           M 55-59       9/11   29:51     1:32:32
717   Karen Wolfe            F 00-00        1/1   29:51     1:32:32
718   Dan Rodgers            M 35-39      60/65   29:52     1:32:35
719   Tobi Myers             F 45-49      37/48   29:52     1:32:35
720   George Cepedacarrasqui F 20-24      38/45   29:52     1:32:35
721   Dorothy Rodgers        F 30-34     91/140   29:52     1:32:35
722   Debbie Hansen          F 45-49      38/48   29:52     1:32:35
723   Doug Hansen            M 50-54      20/28   29:52     1:32:36
724   Mark Myers             M 50-54      21/28   29:53     1:32:37
725   Drew Taylor            M 25-29      43/49   29:53     1:32:39
726   Catherine Trottman     F 25-29     83/109   29:54     1:32:40
727   Dara Benitez           F 30-34     92/140   29:54     1:32:42
728   Catherine Estrada      F 35-39      73/93   29:55     1:32:43
729   Melissa Maebori        F 25-29     84/109   29:57     1:32:50
730   Cailin Currie          F 25-29     85/109   29:57     1:32:51
731   Kelsey Birsa           F 25-29     86/109   29:57     1:32:51
732   Deerek Sangston        M 25-29      44/49   29:58     1:32:54
733   Emily Sangston         F 25-29     87/109   29:58     1:32:54
734   Chelsea Mason          F 35-39      74/93   30:06     1:33:18
735   Katie Roberts          F 35-39      75/93   30:06     1:33:20
736   Amanda House           F 25-29     88/109   30:07     1:33:21
737   Michelle Nass          F 25-29     89/109   30:07     1:33:22
738   Clayton Mathieson      M 35-39      61/65   30:07     1:33:23
739   Donna Mathieson        F 45-49      39/48   30:08     1:33:24
740   Jan Harrison           M 30-34      51/66   30:08     1:33:26
741   Kelly Donovan          F 30-34     93/140   30:08     1:33:26
742   Corrie Meier           F 30-34     94/140   30:09     1:33:27
743   Justin Kenswil         M 30-34      52/66   30:09     1:33:28
744   Nancy Stuckart         F 45-49      40/48   30:10     1:33:30
745   Jessa Kennedy          F 25-29     90/109   30:12     1:33:37
746   Brandon Deweese        M 25-29      45/49   30:16     1:33:51
747   Thomas Griglock        M 30-34      53/66   30:17     1:33:52
748   Jennifer Johnson       F 35-39      76/93   30:17     1:33:53
749   Teresa Cowgill         F 30-34     95/140   30:30     1:34:34
750   Evelyn Martines        F 40-44      73/85   30:31     1:34:35
751   Lindsay Sinclair       F 25-29     91/109   30:31     1:34:36
752   Angela Griglock        F 30-34     96/140   30:31     1:34:37
753   Nicole Hague           F 25-29     92/109   30:32     1:34:39
754   Ondrea Pritchett       F 35-39      77/93   30:47     1:35:26
755   Joshua Pritchett       M 30-34      54/66   30:47     1:35:26
756   Kathy Beaudoin         F 55-59      10/18   30:48     1:35:29
757   Ted Schain             M 60-64        1/1   30:48     1:35:29
758   Michelle Stouffer      F 40-44      74/85   30:48     1:35:29
759   Chuck Halva            M 45-49      18/21   30:48     1:35:30
760   Cindy Gehrts           F 55-59      11/18   30:48     1:35:30
761   Becky Halva            F 45-49      41/48   30:48     1:35:30
762   Jenny Belding          F 50-54      31/36   30:48     1:35:30
763   Callie Collette        F 35-39      78/93   30:56     1:35:55
764   Cori Collette          F 30-34     97/140   30:58     1:35:59
765   Tyler Hague            M 25-29      46/49   30:58     1:35:59
766   Jessi Podd             F 30-34     98/140   30:58     1:35:59
767   Tracy Shadle           F 25-29     93/109   30:58     1:36:00
768   Tara Bergeron          F 35-39      79/93   30:59     1:36:02
769   Megan Carnahan         F 25-29     94/109   31:08     1:36:32
770   Karen Carnahan         F 55-59      12/18   31:09     1:36:33
771   Celia Lucas            F 35-39      80/93   31:09     1:36:33
772   Tod Shebourne          M 45-49      19/21   31:10     1:36:37
773   Lenette Bultena        F 45-49      42/48   31:11     1:36:41
774   Danielle Sherbourne    F 40-44      75/85   31:11     1:36:41
775   Roxanne Wheeler        F 55-59      13/18   31:20     1:37:09
776   Dawna Hauseman         F 55-59      14/18   31:21     1:37:10
777   Laurie Biggs           F 30-34     99/140   31:22     1:37:14
778   Megan Elam             F 20-24      39/45   31:22     1:37:15
779   Sarah Decker           F 30-34    100/140   31:23     1:37:18
780   Val Terre              F 20-24      40/45   31:24     1:37:19
781   Kim Wyatt              F 30-34    101/140   31:29     1:37:37
782   Nic Faulkner           M 25-29      47/49   31:29     1:37:37
783   James Hauseman         M 55-59      10/11   31:35     1:37:56
784   Karly McCarthy         F 30-34    102/140   31:37     1:38:02
785   Tiffany Bernhardy      F 20-24      41/45   31:37     1:38:02
786   Erika Palmer           F 30-34    103/140   31:38     1:38:03
787   Steve Robley           M 40-44      36/38   32:03     1:39:22
788   Heather Kegley         F 40-44      76/85   32:03     1:39:22
789   Brittany Kegley        F 01-14       8/13   32:03     1:39:22
790   Nicholas Kegley        M 01-14        5/5   32:03     1:39:22
791   Tabatha Edwards        F 35-39      81/93   32:05     1:39:26
792   Abbey Edwards          F 01-14       9/13   32:05     1:39:29
793   Trish Parnell          F 30-34    104/140   32:22     1:40:20
794   Mike Mahaffey          M 50-54      22/28   32:22     1:40:21
795   Sheri Virtue           F 30-34    105/140   32:23     1:40:22
796   Yvette Mahaffey        F 40-44      77/85   32:23     1:40:23
797   Gary Alves             M 50-54      23/28   32:26     1:40:33
798   Julie Alves            F 40-44      78/85   32:26     1:40:34
799   Jessica Bull           F 30-34    106/140   32:29     1:40:42
800   Rian Krahn             M 30-34      55/66   32:41     1:41:19
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801   Gina Mann              F 30-34    107/140   32:42     1:41:22
802   Unknown Partic. 1698   M 00-00        4/4   32:42     1:41:23
803   Audie Kuenzi           F 20-24      42/45   32:43     1:41:26
804   Lacee Friesen          F 25-29     95/109   32:43     1:41:26
805   Michelle Jordan        F 45-49      43/48   32:50     1:41:47
806   Rob Wahrgren           M 30-34      56/66   32:50     1:41:48
807   Katie Withers          F 25-29     96/109   32:56     1:42:07
808   Shelby Dunstan         F 30-34    108/140   32:57     1:42:09
809   Robby Bye              M 50-54      24/28   33:08     1:42:44
810   Corinne Klinger        F 01-14      10/13   33:12     1:42:56
811   Eliza Klinger          F 35-39      82/93   33:14     1:43:01
812   Samantha Cazares       F 30-34    109/140   33:32     1:43:58
813   Katherine Keag         F 30-34    110/140   33:33     1:43:59
814   Melinda Stibal         F 50-54      32/36   33:34     1:44:04
815   Ronald Stibal          M 50-54      25/28   33:35     1:44:06
816   Geoff Oldread          M 35-39      62/65   33:41     1:44:26
817   Kate Oldread           F 35-39      83/93   33:42     1:44:27
818   Jeannette Normine      F 35-39      84/93   33:53     1:45:01
819   Conor Normine          M 15-19        7/7   33:53     1:45:02
820   Tambre Holm            F 45-49      44/48   33:53     1:45:02
821   Joanna Posey           F 30-34    111/140   34:03     1:45:34
822   Sheri Joynt            F 30-34    112/140   34:03     1:45:34
823   Joshua Gilchrist       M 35-39      63/65   34:04     1:45:35
824   Linda Johnson          F 60-64        3/5   34:04     1:45:37
825   Brooks Bowen           M 30-34      57/66   34:05     1:45:38
826   Patricia Saurini       F 30-34    113/140   34:05     1:45:39
827   Sameer Mittal          M 25-29      48/49   34:17     1:46:17
828   Pallavi Sharma         F 25-29     97/109   34:17     1:46:17
829   Michelle Sparks        F 30-34    114/140   34:20     1:46:26
830   Karie Eichenberger     F 30-34    115/140   34:20     1:46:27
831   Roger Guinther         M 30-34      58/66   34:23     1:46:34
832   Nicole Guinther        F 35-39      85/93   34:23     1:46:35
833   Chad Jones             M 40-44      37/38   34:47     1:47:51
834   Sarah Jones            F 40-44      79/85   34:47     1:47:51
835   Brad Holman            M 55-59      11/11   34:48     1:47:53
836   Kimberly Holman        F 45-49      45/48   34:48     1:47:53
837   Melissa Pryor          F 30-34    116/140   34:49     1:47:55
838   Jordan Oakes           F 35-39      86/93   34:49     1:47:55
839   Laura Heiner           F 40-44      80/85   34:49     1:47:55
840   Inga Wren              F 30-34    117/140   34:49     1:47:55
841   Hailee Trapold         F 15-19      11/11   34:49     1:47:56
842   Tyrel Datwyler         M 30-34      59/66   34:49     1:47:57
843   Chelsie Borough        F 25-29     98/109   34:50     1:47:59
844   Mike Borough           M 50-54      26/28   34:50     1:48:00
845   Ron Williams           M 40-44      38/38   34:54     1:48:10
846   Morgan Overbay         M 50-54      27/28   34:57     1:48:20
847   Brandon Hoehne         M 30-34      60/66   35:01     1:48:33
848   Ludy Garcia            F 25-29     99/109   35:01     1:48:33
849   Suanne Earle           F 55-59      15/18   35:05     1:48:44
850   Renee Prettyman        F 50-54      33/36   35:05     1:48:45
851   Tracy Aerni            F 50-54      34/36   35:12     1:49:08
852   Bella Perton           F 01-14      11/13   35:17     1:49:24
853   Jan Johnson            M 65-69        4/4   35:17     1:49:24
854   Twyla Rose             F 50-54      35/36   35:19     1:49:29
855   Cindy Dragowsky        F 40-44      81/85   35:29     1:50:00
856   Ariel Lund             F 30-34    118/140   35:32     1:50:10
857   Bree Thompson          F 20-24      43/45   35:33     1:50:11
858   Angela Biggs           F 40-44      82/85   35:33     1:50:11
859   Tyler Kemmerle         F 30-34    119/140   35:34     1:50:14
860   Jasmine Warburton      F 25-29    100/109   35:36     1:50:23
861   Wendy Wood             F 30-34    120/140   35:36     1:50:23
862   Ashley Cowan           F 20-24      44/45   35:38     1:50:27
863   Lisa Thompson          F 45-49      46/48   35:38     1:50:28
864   Rich Thompson          M 45-49      20/21   35:38     1:50:29
865   Wendy Gardner          F 35-39      87/93   35:48     1:50:59
866   Jason Gardner          M 35-39      64/65   35:48     1:51:00
867   Tristan Boyce          F 30-34    121/140   35:51     1:51:09
868   Alaina Nickerson       F 30-34    122/140   35:52     1:51:11
869   Nick Schillinger       M 20-24      20/20   36:02     1:51:41
870   Angela Patten          F 25-29    101/109   36:02     1:51:42
871   Lisa Russell           F 30-34    123/140   36:22     1:52:44
872   Steph Schmidt          F 30-34    124/140   36:22     1:52:44
873   Amy White              F 30-34    125/140   36:51     1:54:14
874   Katie Hice             F 30-34    126/140   37:07     1:55:05
875   Lindsey Seiber         F 30-34    127/140   37:07     1:55:05
876   Kristie Hutchinson     F 30-34    128/140   37:07     1:55:05
877   Stacy Stoddard         F 30-34    129/140   37:08     1:55:06
878   Tai Weber              F 30-34    130/140   37:11     1:55:15
879   Jessica Luera          F 35-39      88/93   37:11     1:55:16
880   Kathryn Mannen         F 30-34    131/140   37:12     1:55:18
881   Pete Jordan            M 45-49      21/21   37:28     1:56:09
882   Sandy Jordan           F 30-34    132/140   37:28     1:56:09
883   Kristen Richardson     F 35-39      89/93   37:28     1:56:09
884   Kathryn Conaway        F 30-34    133/140   37:28     1:56:10
885   Katie Woods            F 25-29    102/109   37:33     1:56:25
886   Cole Fisk              M 25-29      49/49   37:34     1:56:26
887   Chris Brow             F 30-34    134/140   37:53     1:57:25
888   Dineve Ramirez         F 25-29    103/109   38:27     1:59:13
889   Diane Maskosky         F 20-24      45/45   38:27     1:59:13
890   Krystye Kearney        F 45-49      47/48   38:35     1:59:37
891   Dawn Wright            F 45-49      48/48   38:35     1:59:37
892   Jesse Borough          M 30-34      61/66   38:44     2:00:05
893   Janet Erickson         F 50-54      36/36   38:51     2:00:26
894   Jocelyn Quiding        F 25-29    104/109   38:51     2:00:26
895   Ray Gabaldon           M 50-54      28/28   39:02     2:01:01
896   Kelly Sink             F 40-44      83/85   39:25     2:02:12
897   Tiffany Jennings Ross  F 30-34    135/140   39:25     2:02:12
898   Lynn Horn              F 55-59      16/18   39:45     2:03:12
899   Cheryl Fish            F 55-59      17/18   39:45     2:03:12
900   Mary J Girsch          F 60-64        4/5   39:45     2:03:12
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901   Janine Collins         F 30-34    136/140   40:34     2:05:44
902   Leah Veitenheimer      F 25-29    105/109   40:34     2:05:44
903   Taco Steve             M 30-34      62/66   40:50     2:06:34
904   Jessica Pomazal        F 30-34    137/140   40:50     2:06:36
905   Kerri Lendgren         M 35-39      65/65   41:51     2:09:44
906   Jessica Harry-Morrell  F 35-39      90/93   41:51     2:09:44
907   Janel Baber            F 35-39      91/93   42:50     2:12:47
908   Christina Washburn     F 30-34    138/140   42:50     2:12:48
909   Jocey Adams            F 01-14      12/13   42:50     2:12:48
910   Peyton Baber           F 01-14      13/13   42:50     2:12:48
911   Thomas Buttolph        M 30-34      63/66   43:26     2:14:40
912   Angela Buttolph        F 25-29    106/109   43:32     2:14:58
913   Perla Esquivel Ambrose F 25-29    107/109   43:43     2:15:32
914   Mandy Fessler          F 35-39      92/93   44:01     2:16:26
915   Matt Johnson           M 30-34      64/66   44:41     2:18:30
916   Amy Applebee           F 35-39      93/93   44:50     2:19:00
917   Alicia Leap            F 40-44      84/85   44:51     2:19:01
918   Pam Gwillim            F 55-59      18/18   45:05     2:19:47
919   Nancy Hume             F 60-64        5/5   45:05     2:19:47
920   Ryan Gwillim           M 30-34      65/66   45:06     2:19:50
921   Kristy Gabaldon        F 40-44      85/85   45:07     2:19:51
922   Tiffany Lenocker       F 25-29    108/109   48:38     2:30:45
923   Kristen Pittenger      F 30-34    139/140   50:01     2:35:02
924   Michael Whitworth      M 30-34      66/66   50:04     2:35:13
925   Tiffany Olley          F 25-29    109/109   50:52     2:37:42
926   Tamar Green            F 30-34    140/140   52:37     2:43:08
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